DRZAVNO PRVENSTVO VPSCG U PLIVANJU ZA SVE UZRASNE KATEGORIJE 2025

Budva, 29. - 30.03.2025

Disciplina 34 Muski/M, 100m Ledno/Back Otvoreno/Open
30.03.2025 - 18:36 Rezultati
MNE Otvoreno/Open 56.02 Matija Jaukovi¢ PVKJHN  Wien (AUS) 09.12.2004
MNE - 18 58.45 Matija Jaukovi¢ PVKJHN  Zrenjanin (SRB) 07.12.2003
MNE - 16 1:01.37 Ivan Lakicevi¢ PVKJHN  Zagreb (CRO) 20.02.1989
MNE - 14 1:07.09 Ersin Gec VPKPKO Tuzla (BIH) 12.11.2016
MNE - 12 1:13.89 Matija Jaukovi¢ PVKJHN  Zrenjanin (SRB) 13.12.1997
Bodova: AQUA 2024
Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m
Otvoreno/Open
1. Milo$ Milenkovi¢ 05  B.Rivijera, BD 1:01.00 497 28.85 32.15
2. Timofej Strelchinin 06  B.Rivijera, BD 1:02.68 458 30.74 31.94
3. DusSan Vukanovié¢ 07 Agvatic.V, PG 1:04.77 415 30.86 33.91
4. Artem Markov 09  Jadran, HN 1:06.71 380 31.46 35.25
5. Uro$ Radovi¢ 06  Orka, BD 1:12.49 296 34.76 37.73
6. Maksim Jovovi¢ 08  Agvatic.V, PG 1:1351 284 35.10 38.41
7. Miljan Malovi¢ 10  Buduc¢nost, PG 1:13.84 280 36.17 37.67
8. Gleb Akhmatov 12 Agvatic.V, PG 1:13.86 280 35.72 38.14
9. Vuk Vujaci¢ 08  Niksi¢, NK 1:15.52 262 35.75 39.77
10. Andrija Radulovi¢ 07  Niksi¢, NK 1:17.49 242 38.24 39.25
11. Petar Zekic¢ 09  Niksi¢, NK 1:20.51 216 38.64 41.87
12. UroS Nikoli¢ 14  Buitterfly, NK 1:25.80 178 41.33 44 .47
13. llija TomaSevi¢ 14  NikSi¢, NK 1:29.11 159 44.75 44.36
14. Aleksandar Kavaja 13  B.Rivijera, BD 1:30.41 152 43.69 46.72
15. David Rakocevi¢ 13  Buducnost, PG 1:31.65 146 45.14 46.51
16. Luka Dacgevic 12 NiksSi¢, NK 1:34.13 135 43.93 50.20
17. Jak3a StaniSi¢ 12 Agvatic.V, PG 1:35.40 130 44.45 50.95
18. Vukan Jovanovi¢ 15 B.Rivijera, BD 1:36.24 126 46.04 50.20
19. Dimitry Amelkin 15 Jadran, HN 1:37.01 123 44.44 52.57
20. Vaojin Pejovic¢ 15  Buitterfly, NK 1:38.53 118 47.01 51.52
21. Andrej Lazarevié 11  Buduénost, PG 1:40.81 110 46.05 54.76
22. Jovan Koprivica 14  Buitterfly, NK 1:43.94 100 50.39 53.55
23. Andrej Sankin 15  Buducnost, PG 1:44.88 97 52.40 52.48
24. Uros Lajovic¢ 12  Buducnost, PG 1:45.03 97 49.70 55.33
25. Marko Séepanovi¢ 12 Buduénost, PG 1:46.37 93 51.06 55.31
26. Uros Jovanovié 11 Butterfly, NK 1:50.80 82 52.53 58.27
27. Bogdan Cerani¢ 16  Buitterfly, NK 1:51.35 81 55.37 55.98
28. Andrija Perossvic¢ 16  Buitterfly, NK 2:02.65 61 59.75  1:02.90
DSQ llan Vuli¢ 11 Primorac, KO
DSQ Vasko Cvorovié 07  Niksi¢, NK
DSQ Lashchuk Kyryl 10  Jadran, HN
DSQ Luka Delibasi¢ 14 Butterfly, NK
DSQ Vito Dedivanovi¢ 13  Agvatic.V, PG
DNS Milo$ Mijovi¢ 06  Buducnost, PG
DNF Maksim Tripkovic¢ 13  Buitterfly, NK
17 - 18 godina
1. DuSan Vukanovi¢ 07  Agvatic.V, PG 1:04.77 415 30.86 33.91
2. Maksim Jovovié 08 Agvatic.V, PG 1:13.51 284 35.10 38.41
3. Vuk Vujaci¢ 08  Niksi¢, NK 1:15.52 262 35.75 39.77
4. Andrija Radulovi¢ 07  Niksi¢, NK 1:17.49 242 38.24 39.25
DSQ Vasko Cvorovi¢ 07  Niksié, NK
15 - 16 godina
1. Artem Markov 09 Jadran, HN 1:06.71 380 31.46 35.25
2. Miljan Malovi¢ 10  Buduc¢nost, PG 1:13.84 280 36.17 37.67
3. Petar Zeki¢ 09  Niksi¢, NK 1:20.51 216 38.64 41.87
DSQ Lashchuk Kyryl 10  Jadran, HN
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13 - 14 godina

Gleb Akhmatov
Luka Dacevic
JakSa Stanisi¢
Andrej Lazarevic¢
Uro$ Lajovic¢
Marko Séepanovi¢
. Uro$ Jovanovi¢
DSQ llan Vuli¢

Nogh,rwdpE

12 godina i mladi

1. UroS Nikoli¢
2. llija TomaSevi¢
3. Aleksandar Kavaja
4. David Rakoc€evi¢
5. Vukan Jovanovi¢
6. Dimitry Amelkin
7. Vaojin Pejovi¢
8. Jovan Koprivica
9. Andrej Sankin

10. Bogdan Cerani¢

11. Andrija Perossvi¢
DSQ Luka DelibaSi¢
DSQ Vito Dedivanovi¢
DNF Maksim Tripkovi¢

12
12
12
11
12
12
11
11

14
14
13
13
15
15
15
14
15
16
16
14
13
13

Agvatic.V, PG
Niksi¢, NK
Agvatic.V, PG
Buduénost, PG
Buduénost, PG
Buduénost, PG
Butterfly, NK
Primorac, KO

Butterfly, NK
Niksi¢, NK
B.Rivijera, BD
Buduénost, PG
B.Rivijera, BD
Jadran, HN
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK
Buduénost, PG
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK
Butterfly, NK
Agvatic.V, PG
Butterfly, NK

1:13.86
1:34.13
1:35.40
1:40.81
1:45.03
1:46.37
1:50.80

1:25.80
1:29.11
1:30.41
1:31.65
1:36.24
1:37.01
1:38.53
1:43.94
1:44.88
1:51.35
2:02.65

280
135
130
110
97
93
82

178
159
152
146
126
123
118
100

97

81

61

35.72
43.93
44.45
46.05
49.70
51.06
52.53

41.33
44.75
43.69
45.14
46.04
44.44
47.01
50.39
52.40
55.37
59.75

38.14
50.20
50.95
54.76
55.33
55.31
58.27

44.47
44.36
46.72
46.51
50.20
52.57
51.52
53.55
52.48
55.98
1:02.90
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